
SCRATCH OPEN+ JUNIOR

Clas Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Arrib.
89 LEON ROHDE ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 1 35

55 SERGI AMENGUAL MIRALLES SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR 2 30

98 THEO REINHARDT ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 3 26

78 LAURIN DRESCHER SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 4 23

82 MORITZ MALCHAREK ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 5 21

79 TOBIAS BUCK-GRAMCKO SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 6 20

53 ALBERT MOYA NADAL SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR 7 19

99 LLORENÇ TOMAS TOMAS MASTER 30 LLUCMAJOR CLUB CICLISTA 8 18

97 DOMENIK WEINSTEIN ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 9 17

76 GABRIEL MAYANS LIROLA ELITE ANTONI GELABERT CC 10 16

80 FRANZ GROSS SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 11 15

63 GALIN DIMITROV ELITE PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEAM 12 14

25 FRANCISCO CRESPI ROS JUNIOR BATHCO

37 LUCAS FERNÁNDEZ VICENS JUNIOR EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN

42 ELIES ROS SORIA JUNIOR EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN

62 ADRIAN IGNACIO ACEBILLO LOPEZ MASTER 30 LLUCMAJOR CLUB CICLISTA

65 MANEL MARMOL CÁNAVES JUNIOR CASTILLO DE ONDA

66 JOSE ALBERTO IBAÑEZ GOMEZ MASTER 30 ANTONI GELABERT CC

154 JAUME VICENS SABATER SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR

PUNTUACIO MASTER+OPEN

Clas Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo 1 sp 2 sp 3 sp 4 sp
1 76 GABRIEL MAYANS LIROLA ELITE ANTONI GELABERT CC 3 3

2 42 ELIES ROS SORIA JUNIOR EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 2

3 62 ADRIAN IGNACIO ACEBILLO LOPEZ MASTER 30 LLUCMAJOR CLUB CICLISTA

4 63 GALIN DIMITROV ELITE PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEAM

5 65 MANEL MARMOL CÁNAVES JUNIOR CASTILLO DE ONDA

6 154 JAUME VICENS SABATER SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR

7 79 TOBIAS BUCK-GRAMCKO SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 5 1 5

8 82 MORITZ MALCHAREK ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 3



9 78 LAURIN DRESCHER SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 3

10 98 THEO REINHARDT ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 2

11 97 DOMENIK WEINSTEIN ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 1 5

12 89 LEON ROHDE ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 5 2

13 55 SERGI AMENGUAL MIRALLES SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR 1

14 53 ALBERT MOYA NADAL SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR

15 99 LLORENÇ TOMAS TOMAS MASTER 30 LLUCMAJOR CLUB CICLISTA

16 37 LUCAS FERNÁNDEZ VICENS JUNIOR EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN

17 80 FRANZ GROSS SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 2

18 66 JOSE ALBERTO IBAÑEZ GOMEZ MASTER 30 ANTONI GELABERT CC 1

19 25 FRANCISCO CRESPI ROS JUNIOR BATHCO

GENERAL  OPEN

Clas Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo SCRATCH Punts SUMA
1 79 TOBIAS BUCK-GRAMCKO SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 20 35 55

2 89 LEON ROHDE ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 35 20 55

3 82 MORITZ MALCHAREK ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 21 30 51

4 55 SERGI AMENGUAL MIRALLES SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR 30 19 49

5 78 LAURIN DRESCHER SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 23 26 49

6 98 THEO REINHARDT ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 26 23 49

7 97 DOMENIK WEINSTEIN ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 17 21 38

8 53 ALBERT MOYA NADAL SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR 19 18 37

9 99 LLORENÇ TOMAS TOMAS MASTER 30 LLUCMAJOR CLUB CICLISTA 18 17 35

10 80 FRANZ GROSS SUB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 15 15 30

11 37 LUCAS FERNÁNDEZ VICENS JUNIOR EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 16 16

12 76 GABRIEL MAYANS LIROLA ELITE ANTONI GELABERT CC 16 16

13 66 JOSE ALBERTO IBAÑEZ GOMEZ MASTER 30 ANTONI GELABERT CC 14 14

14 63 GALIN DIMITROV ELITE PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEAM 14 14

15 25 FRANCISCO CRESPI ROS JUNIOR BATHCO 13 13

16 42 ELIES ROS SORIA JUNIOR EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 0

17 62 ADRIAN IGNACIO ACEBILLO LOPEZ MASTER 30 LLUCMAJOR CLUB CICLISTA 0

18 65 MANEL MARMOL CÁNAVES JUNIOR CASTILLO DE ONDA 0

19 154 JAUME VICENS SABATER SUB 23 ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BALEAR 0



5 sp 6 sp 7sp 8sp VG/VP Arrib. Punts
DNF DNF

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

1 2 2 20 4 40 35

3 1 3 20 10 40 30



5 6 20 2 36 26

2 10 20 1 35 23

4 20 3 30 21

20 5 27 20

5 3 5 6 20 19

2 7 2 18

8 0 17

1 -20 11 -19 16

-40 13 -38 15

-40 9 -39 14

-40 12 -40 13


